Y viverzk

AM-11D

J-shape Mount Bracket

Technical Specifications

Model

Supported Models
View Angle
Construction
Color

Max Load.

Weight

Bracket Dimension
Box Dimension
Carton Dimension
Carton Weight

P/N No.: 900027700G

AM-11D

AE-237, AE-241, AE-242

360 degree

Aluminum

White

20 kg

1.4 kg

611 (L) x 358 (W) x 90 (H) mm

124 (L) x 29 (W) x 204 (H) mm (1 pcs)
210 (L) x 131 (W) x 159 (H) mm (5 pcs)
8 kg

611

358 !

90




